

4 is end final bill

(ABSTRACT OF COST)

14

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Work: :- Constn of road from					
Bennar river road to Katharant					
Bhuli Taluk Under P.W. G.S.Y.					
Agency: Sai-Siv Const Pvt Ltd.					
Ag. No- 77/S&D/1000/6/5/2020-21					
Date of work start - 19-09-2020					
Date of completion - 18-09-2021					
Actual date of completion -					
Ag. Amount (Cost + 21%) - Rs 56,86,339 = w					
Rate quoted - 21 % below.					
(1/1) P.W. of 10 m. P. Mar -					
Qty V.P. - 10 m (1/1)					
1.00 Km	@ Rs	32886 = 98/1000			32,887 = w
(2/2) clearing & grubbing road					
bed -					
Qty V.P. - 10 m (2/2)					
0.35 Hec @ Rs 51133 = 76/Hec Rs 17,899 = w					
(2/3) Constn of embankment.					
with lead up to 100 m -					
472.93 m ³ V.P.M.B. 1465, P-15 (10)					
at 470.36 m ³ @ Rs 175 = 22/13 Rs 82,416 = w					
(2/5) Constn of embankment					
with lead up to 100 m -					
868.715 m ³ V.P.M.B. 1465, P-15 (10)					
at 863.01 m ³ @ Rs 135 = 12/13 Rs 1,16,610 = w					
(4/4) Constn of subgrade					
1 earthen shoulder -					

Continuation

Rs 2,49,810 = w

M.D.
24/11/21
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Jhajha

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
				B.P.R.	2,49,810 = u
3203.2673 v.m. B. 1465. P-14 2th 1000					
2198.913 @ B. 176 = 361/3					385.362 = u
(5/5) Const. of G.S.R. 8th P-5-					
486.000 v.P. - 10th (5/5)					
7.200 v.m. B. 1465. P-9 2th (1)					
493.200 @ B. 2199 = 36/30					10,79,578 = u
(6/6) Plv & laying w.m. G-2					
do El.					
281.249 v.P. - 10th (6/6)					
2.925 v.m. B. 1465. P-9 2th (2)					
1.497 v.P. - 10th (4)					
285.693 @ B. 3059 = 62/3					8,69,116 = u
(7/7) Plv & applying primer coat					
do El.					
v.m. B. 1465. P-10 2th (5)					
2272.500 @ B. 42 = 71/100					97,513 = u
(8/8) Plv & applying tack coat					
v.m. B. 1465. P-11 2th (6)					
2272.500 @ B. 14 = 58/100					33,133 = u
(9/9) Plv laying & rolling cloths					
graded Premix					
v.m. B. 1465. P-11 2th (7)					
2272.500 @ B. 224.5/100					5,10,197 = u
(10/10) Const. of G.S.R. 8th P-5-					
162.000 v.P. - 11th (7/10)					
2.000 v.m. B. 1465. P-10 2th (3)					
164.000					
Continuation					
1.42.42 @ B. 2199 = 36/3					3,59,357 = u

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BP Rs 35,84.570=10
(11/11) Const ⁿ of Unreinforced					
e.c. Pavement — do					
243.20 m ² qly v.p.m.B. 1465, P-11 (11/11)					
Qw 243.40 m ³ @ Rs 7571 = 43/m ² Rs 18,40,163=0					
(12/12) Laying Brick flooring					
qly v.p.m.B. 1465 P-12 (12/12)					
200.11 m ² @ Rs 504 = 69/m ² Rs 1,00,938=0					
(13/13) Piv and laying of a R.C.C.					
Pipe duct 300 mm ϕ — do					
qly v.p. 11 (13/13)					
30.00 m @ Rs 1583 = 47/m Rs 47,205=0					

(14/14) (i) R.C.C. mis grade in					
K.M. Stone —					
qly v.p.m.B. 1465, P-15 (14/14)					
21.00 Nos @ Rs 2109 = 33 each Rs 4819=0					
(15/15) (ii) 200 m Stone —					
qly v.p.m.B. 1465, P-15 (15/15)					
4.00 Nos @ Rs 521 = 35 each Rs 2085=0					
(16/16) Piv and fixing of retro					
reflectors satisfactory					
570 m — do					
(i) 600 mm equilateral triangle					
qly v.p.m.B. 1465, P-15 (16/16)					
4.00 Nos @ Rs 3508 = 34 each Rs 14033=0					
(ii) 600 mm circular —					

Continuation Rs 55,93,510=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.R.	55,93.5102
Qty V.T.M.B. 1465 P-15 site (126i)					
3.0 Nos @ Rs 4734.01 each				R ₂	14,902.70
(iii) 800mm x 600mm rectangle —					
Qty V.T.M.B. 1465 P-15 site (126iii)					
4.0 Nos @ Rs 6635.24 each				R ₂	26,541.76
(iv) 600mm x 450mm rectangle —					
Qty V.T.M.B. 1465 P-15 site (126iv)					
3.0 Nos @ Rs 6608.55 each				R ₂	19,826.25
(16/16) ply & laying of hot applied					
Thermoplastic Compound —					
(i) Road marking on B.T. surface					
Qty V.T.M.B. 1465 P-11 site (80i)					
120.00 m ² @ Rs 735.44/m ² —				R ₂	88,253.60
(ii) Road marking on c.e. surface —					
Qty V.T.M.B. 1465 P-12 site (81ii)					
80.00 m ² @ Rs 835.34/m ² —				R ₂	66,827.20
(17/17) R.C.C. mis grade boundary					
Pillar —					
Qty V.T.M.B. 1465 P-15 site (13)					
3.0 Nos @ Rs 410.35 each				R ₂	1,231.05
(18/18) ply erecting directional					
place identification sign board —					
Qty V.T.M.B. 1465 P-15 site (14)					
4.0 Nos @ Rs 11708.70/m ² —				R ₂	46,834.80

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
					Rs 58,53,280=
(19/19) planting of trees by the road					
Side —					
Qty V.M.B. 1465, P-16 (15)					
30.40 Nos @ Rs 319 = 92 each Rs					24598=
(20/20) Pl & fixing of typical					
M.G.S.V. masonry sign					
Board —					
3.40 Nos Qty V.P.H. 11 (9/20)					
2.10 Nos Qty V.M.B. 1465, P-16 (16)					
5.40 Nos @ Rs 3419 = 86 each Rs					47,099=
(21/21) E/W in excavation for foot					
— do — E/W					
Qty V.P. — 11 (10/21)					
29.80 m ³ @ Rs 294 = 33/m ³ Rs					8783=
(22/22) Pl & P.C. M15 as level					
Course — do — E/W					
Qty V.M.B. 1465, P-11 (11/22)					
2.96 m ³ @ Rs 5239 = 76/m ³ Rs					15,510=
(23/23) Brick masonry work					
in (1:4) — do — E/W					
Qty V.M.B. 1465, P-11 (12/23)					
30.61 m ³ @ Rs 6467 = 09/m ³ Rs					1,97,958=
(24/24) Pl & laying R.C.C. Nf3 100mm					
Qty V.P. — do					
Qty V.P. — 12 (12/24)					
7.50 m @ Rs 3688 = 06/m Rs					27,660=
(25/25) Plastering with (1:4)					
Continuation Rs 61,74,888=					

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Jhajha